
 2016 NANT Chapter Listings 
 

Current as of 12 April 2016 
 

Chapter Locations -President  

Alaska - Cheri Gray Cherigray1@aol.com 

Austin - Kevin M. Burns, Sr BurnsK@SatelliteHealth.com  

Baltimore – Clarica Douglas risa4kidz@yahoo.com  

Central Pennsylvania - Kim Dablock centralpanant@gmail.com 

Chicago - Rena Rozell renarozell@aol.com  

Colorado - Jeremy Leach jeremy.leach@fmc-na.com 

Colorado (Denver Metro Area) – Renise Smith 

Etowah Trail (GA) - Dewey Callicott 

renise63@msn.com 

callicowales@yahoo.com 

Green Mountain (VT) – Mary Horn rhorn44@comcast.net 

Lakota Dialysis (SD) - LeEtta Brewer lbrewer@dmg-bhd.com 

Long Island (NY) – Kazim Naqvi amfah_inc@yahoo.com  

Louisiana - Rosa Watson rosawatson@aol.com  

Michigan/NW Ohio - Brian Flynn flynn2149@sbcglobal.net  

Midwest Storm (IN) Georgia Stroud 

New York - Charles Torres 

gstroud@dsi-corp.com 

ctorres9830@gmail.com 

North Texas – Charlie Johnson cjohn@hstechsvc.com  

Northeastern Buckeye (OH) - Cynthia Topp ddcblk@aol.com 

Oregon - Byron Roshto Byron.roshto@fmc-na.com 

Palmetto (SC) – Brenda Rickards Brenda.Rickards@va.gov  

Saguaro (Tucson) - Melissa Nguyen mbotke84@gmail.com  

Silver Star (NV) – Dwelyn Williams nantsilverstarsoflasvegas@gmail.com  

Virginia - Susan Short susanshrt200@gmail.com 
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